Illinois law.
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Section 130.150  Violation of Rule 

a)	For violation of these rules and regulations, a camper is subject to eviction. The camper at the demand of the Department, shall remove all equipment and personal property. 

b)	The Department may refuse to permit a person to re-enter the eviction site/park for a period of up to 365days from such eviction. 

c)	No refunds will be granted in such cases. 

d)	Any person who violates any provision of this Part shall be guilty of a Class B Misdemeanor. 

(Source:  Amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 6118, effective April 15, 2004)
